

ME-40/19

18
05/08/23

GC-II

To day's files foreir of DIW.
Personnel files received.
Noir of DIW received.
DSSR & other reminder for
Execution of DIW against the
o.p. Narayan Dutt from the
o/c Pandna PS.

To 22/08/23 foreir of DIW.

A. C. J. M
KALNA