

Misc Ex-40-2019-R-116-2019

Order no.25

01/07/2024

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

Kalna Bar Association has abstained from Judicial work as per the resolution dated 28/06/2024.

Hence, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 04/09/2024 for ER of DW.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna