

**MISC Ex-40-2019-R-116-2019**

Order no.30 dtd 16.04.2025

Today is fixed for ER of DW .

Petitioner files hazira .

No ER of DW is received yet .

Issue strong reminder at once .

Fix 05-06-2025 for ER of DW .

Suparna Roy-III  
A.C.J.M. , Kalna